
RELAÇÃO DE VALORES PAGOS AOS PRESTADORES CONVÊNIO 53/2024 

MÊS: MARÇO 2025

FORNECEDOR CNPJ
Nº NOTA 

FISCAL

DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR PAGO

A. CURTOLO SERVICOS MEDICOS EIRELLI 29.046.460/0001-32 284 21/03/2025 2.866,66R$         

AF OLIVEIRA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.916.661/0001-30 40 21/03/2025 6.000,00R$         

AGUIAR MEDICINA LTDA 57.681.072/0001-69 7 21/03/2025 1.500,00R$         

ALINE RODRIGUES DANTAS SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 56.029.353/0001-79 26 21/03/2025 500,00R$            

ALINE RODRIGUES DANTAS SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 56.029.353/0001-79 27 21/03/2025 7.500,00R$         

ANA CAROLINA THOMAZ SILVA LTDA 53.456.939/0001-21 19 21/03/2025 5.250,00R$         

ANA LAURA SOARES VANZELLA 56.993.720/0001-50 9 21/03/2025 8.600,00R$         

BENDASOLI BALARIN SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 58.470.862/0001-68 1 21/03/2025 2.500,00R$         

CLINICA MEDICA SOUSA PELISSONI LTDACLINICA MEDICA 56.418.020/0001-31 15 21/03/2025 1.650,00R$         

CONSULTORIO MICHELA STEFENONI TARTUCE 55.820.814/0001-64 28 21/03/2025 7.500,00R$         

CRISTINA BARRANCO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 56.108.522/0001-66 11 21/03/2025 8.250,00R$         

DANILO DEL BEL EIRELI ME 18.017.808/0001-47 229 21/03/2025 9.197,30R$         

DIVINE HEALTH SERVICOS MEDICOS EM SAUDE LTDA 56.261.810/0001-56 21 21/03/2025 5.125,00R$         

DRA AMANDA BIOLCHI SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.999.236/0001-75 40 21/03/2025 5.250,00R$         

ERICA KELLY RAMOS GRAVA LTDA-M.E 55.974.251/0001-69 19 21/03/2025 4.500,00R$         

ERICA KELLY RAMOS GRAVA LTDA-M.E 55.974.251/0001-69 20 21/03/2025 6.000,00R$         

F.A. SAUDE E BEM ESTAR 56.005.518/0001-72 26 21/03/2025 1.407,75R$         

FARAD E GIRALDI SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 51.205.252/0001-98 25 21/03/2025 11.000,00R$       

FORTUANNE SERVICOS MEDICOS 51.970.027/0001-48 27 21/03/2025 12.669,75R$       

GD BARRETO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 49.091.967/0001-15 53 21/03/2025 13.200,00R$       

GIOVANNA XAVIER DE ALMEIDA LTDA 54.755.832/0001-47 22 21/03/2025 13.200,00R$       

GOMES JD SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 44.818.266/0001-11 54 21/03/2025 2.250,00R$         

GR NEPOMUCENO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.220.616/0001-46 113 21/03/2025 4.500,00R$         

HIGOR CEZAR XAVIER DIAS LTDA 55.920.880/0001-06 26 21/03/2025 6.000,00R$         



ISABELA GAIA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.868.281/0001-28 40 21/03/2025 4.500,00R$         

ISABELA GAIA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.868.281/0001-28 41 21/03/2025 1.000,00R$         

IZABELA DE OLIVEIRA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.071.727/0001-99 60 21/03/2025 11.262,00R$       

JESUS FRANCISCO LOPES JUNIOR LTDA 57.462.919/0001-14 12 21/03/2025 9.900,00R$         

JESUS FRANCISCO LOPES JUNIOR LTDA 57.462.919/0001-14 13 21/03/2025 12.000,00R$       

JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETO LTDA 58.236.536/0001-90 5 21/03/2025 750,00R$            

JULIA ZUCHINI SILVA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 48.993.980/0001-05 79 21/03/2025 13.200,00R$       

L PICCOLI CLINICA MEDICA 29.559.867/0001-63 132 21/03/2025 9.750,00R$         

LALESCA NATALIA MILLK DE ALMEIDA LTDA 55.774.540/0001-14 30 21/03/2025 3.500,00R$         

LFCALCIO CLINICA MEDICA LTDA 58.448.704/0001-01 5 21/03/2025 1.500,00R$         

LOTUFO CLINICA MEDICA E TERAPIA INTENSIVA 48.247.526/0001-05 270 21/03/2025 7.038,75R$         

LUCAS CASSIANO BUZETTI LTDA 57.770.407/0001-15 12 21/03/2025 6.000,00R$         

MED GOES SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 52.382.044/0001-27 34 21/03/2025 4.500,00R$         

MELISSA ISHII DOGNANI SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 57.748.129/0001-08 12 21/03/2025 7.500,00R$         

PEDRON FARIA ASSISTENCIA MEDICA LTDA 35.619.318/0001-30 179 21/03/2025 7.500,00R$         

S L SOLUCOES MEDICAS LTDA 43.474.730/0001-37 5 21/03/2025 4.950,00R$         

SANCHES & SANCHES SS LTDA 22.951.858/0001-74 267 21/03/2025 5.380,73R$         

SANTOS & OLIVEIRA SERVICOS DE SAUDE LTDA 44.214.203/0001-56 4 21/03/2025 1.500,00R$         

TAA ALMEIDA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.839.190/0001-27 33 21/03/2025 21.450,00R$       

TELLIS MEDICINA LTDA 53.546.212/0001-35 13 21/03/2025 875,00R$            

THALISSON O.C.SOBRINHO SERVICOS MEDICOS 52.908.409/0001-04 20 21/03/2025 3.000,00R$         

TOTH SERVICOS DE SAUDE LTDA 52.022.990/0001-62 80 21/03/2025 7.500,00R$         

TR SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 53.192.386/0001-47 36 21/03/2025 6.000,00R$         

VALLS GONZALES CANDIDO SERV EM MEDICINA E FISI LTA 11.253.771/0001-07 389 21/03/2025 11.590,65R$       

VISAO E IMAGEM LTDA. 44.214.203/0001-74 1262 21/03/2025 6.750,00R$         

VMATUOKA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.510.882/0001-27 37 21/03/2025 22.500,00R$       

VMATUOKA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.510.882/0001-27 39 21/03/2025 1.500,00R$         

WRS SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.914.727/0001-52 23 21/03/2025 16.500,00R$       

S & L SOLUCOES MEDICAS LTDA 43.474.730/0001-37 8 23/04/2025 4.950,00R$         

CLINICA VALLS 11.253.771/0001-07 393 20/04/2025 7.727,10R$         

TOTH SERVIÇOS DE SAUDE LTDA 52.022.990/0001-62 83 20/04/2025 7.500,00R$         

CLINICA MEDICA FERREIRA E SOUZA LTDA 56.025.291/0001-27 29 20/04/2025 1.407,75R$         

ERICA KELLY RAMOS GRAVA LTDA - ME 56.029.353/0001-79 21 20/04/2025 4.500,00R$         

ERICA KELLY RAMOS GRAVA LTDA - ME 56.029.353/0001-79 22 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         



MED GOES SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 52.382.044/0001-27 37 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

DIVINE HEALTH SERVIÇOS MEDICOS EM SAUDE LTDA 56.261.810/0001-56 28 20/04/2025 3.750,00R$         

CONSULTORIO MICHELA STENONI TARTUCE LTDA 55.820.814/0001-64 34 20/04/2025 3.750,00R$         

SANCHES & SANCHES ss LTDA 22.951.858/0001-74 271 20/04/2025 1.345,18R$         

LALESCA NATALIA MILLK DE ALMEIDA LTDA 55.774.540/0001-14 35 20/04/2025 10.175,00R$       

L PICCOLI CLINICA MEDICA 29.559.867/0001-63 138 20/04/2025 825,00R$            

CRISTINA BARRANCO SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 56.108.522/0001-66 14 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         

DANILO DEL BEL EIRELI - ME 18.017.808/0001-47 231 20/04/2025 4.598,65R$         

GD BARRETO SERVICOS MEDICOS  LTDA 49.091.967/0001-15 57 20/04/2025 7.837,50R$         

ISABELA GAIA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.868.281/0001-28 45 20/04/2025 2.750,00R$         

JESUS FRANCISCO LOPES JUNIOR LTDA 57.462.919/0001-14 15 20/04/2025 8.250,00R$         

JULIA ZUCHINI SILVA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 48.993.980/0001-05 86 20/04/2025 6.600,00R$         

FARAD & GIRALDI SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 51.205.252/0001-98 27 20/04/2025 1.650,00R$         

ANA LAURA SOARES VANZELLA 56.993.720/0001-50 15 20/04/2025 4.812,50R$         

AF OLIVEIRA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.916.661/0001-30 41 20/04/2025 4.500,00R$         

A. CURTULO SERVIÇOS MEDICOS EIRELI 29.046.460/0001-32 288 20/04/2025 716,66R$            

ALINE RODRIGUES DANTAS SERVICOS MEDICOS ME 56.029.353/0001-79 30 20/04/2025 5.250,00R$         

WRS SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.914.727/0001-52 25 20/04/2025 7.500,00R$         

VMATUOKA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.510.882/0001-27 40 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         

TR SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 53.192.386/0001-47 40 20/04/2025 13.500,00R$       

MELISSA ISHI DOGNANI SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 57.748.129/0001-08 15 20/04/2025 11.250,00R$       

GLAUCIA EVELIN DE JESUS SILVA LTDA 58.571.248/0001-92 2 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

LFCALCIO CLINICA MEDICA LTDA - ME 58.448.704/0001-01 6 20/04/2025 750,00R$            

 MATHEUS H. S. DE ALMEIDA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 47.792.979/0001-41 16 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         

CLINICA DERMATOLOGICA DRA ANA CAROLINA PESCE MANSUR 29.173.517/0001-64 442 20/04/2025 4.223,25R$         

NM SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 36520.387/0001-54 15 20/04/2025 4.500,00R$         

L PICCOLI CLINICA MEDICA 29.559.867/0001-63 135 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         

JESUS FRANCISCO LOPES JUNIOR LTDA 57.462.919/0001-14 14 20/04/2025 7.500,00R$         

IZABELA DE OLIVEIRA SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.071.727/0001-99 66 20/04/2025 7.742,62R$         

TELLIS MEDICINA LTDA 53.546.212/0001-35 15 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

GIOVANNA XAVIER DE ALMEIDA LTDA 54.755.832/0001-47 25 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

FORTUANNE SERVICOS MEDICOS 51.970.027/0001-48 28 20/04/2025 7.038,75R$         

GR NEPOMUCENO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 50.220.616/0001-46 120 20/04/2025 4.500,00R$         

PEDRON & FARIA ASSISTENCIA MEDICA LTDA 35.619.318/0001-30 185 20/04/2025 3.000,00R$         



VISAO E IMAGEM LTDA 44.214.203/0001-74 1287 20/04/2025 4.500,00R$         

ANA CAROLINA THOMAZ SILVA LTDA 53.456.939/0001-21 23 20/04/2025 2.250,00R$         

DRA AMANDA BIOLCHI SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 55.999.236/0001-75 42 20/04/2025 2.250,00R$         

SHAS NASCIMENTO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 56.525.045/0001-34 7 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

CLINICA MEDICA SOUSA PELISSONI LTDA 56.418.020/0001-31 17 20/04/2025 10.037,50R$       

RUBENS MAYNARDES LTDA 23.109.332/0001-04 240 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

THALISSON O. C. SOBRINHO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 52.908.409/0001-04 22 20/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

GIOVANNA XAVIER DE ALMEIDA LTDA 54.755.832/0001-47 26 20/04/2025 5.500,00R$         

LOTUFO CLINICA MEDICA E TERAPIA INTENSIVA 48.247.526/0001-05 286 22/04/2025 7.038,75R$         

CLINICA MEDICA FERREIRA E SOUZA 56.025.291/0001-27 23 17/03/2025 184,50R$            

DANILO DEL BEL EIRELI ME 18.017.808/0001-47 227 17/03/2025 396,68R$            

FORTUANNE SERVICOS MEDICOS 51.970.027/0001-48 26 17/03/2025 599,63R$            

IZABELA DE OLIVEIRA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.071.727/0001-99 55 17/03/2025 415,13R$            

LOTUFO CLINICA MEDICA E TERAPIA INTENSIVA 48.247.526/0001-05 259 17/03/2025 461,25R$            

MARTINS SERVICOS MEDICOS 17.040.156/0001-07 833 17/03/2025 92,25R$              

RODRIGUES SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 34.405.528/0001-62 437 17/03/2025 46,13R$              

SANCHES & SANCHES SS LTDA 22.951.858/0001-74 262 17/03/2025 308,53R$            

LOTUFO CLINICA MEDICA E TERAPIA INTENSIVA 48.247.526/0001-05 270 17/03/2025 461,25R$            

CLINICA VALLS 11.253.771/0001-07 393 17/03/2025 872,90R$            

CLINICA MEDICA FERREIRA E SOUZA LTDA 56.025.291/0001-27 29 17/03/2025 92,25R$              

SANCHES & SANCHES ss LTDA 22.951.858/0001-74 271 17/03/2025 88,15R$              

DANILO DEL BEL EIRELI - ME 18.017.808/0001-47 231 17/03/2025 301,35R$            

CLINICA DERMATOLOGICA DRA ANA CAROLINA PESCE MANSUR 29.173.517/0001-64 442 17/03/2025 276,75R$            

IZABELA DE OLIVEIRA SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 54.071.727/0001-99 66 17/03/2025 507,38R$            

FORTUANNE SERVICOS MEDICOS 51.970.027/0001-48 28 17/03/2025 461,25R$            

LOTUFO CLINICA MEDICA E TERAPIA INTENSIVA 48.247.526/0001-05 286 17/03/2025 461,25R$            

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RA 50.429.810/0001-36 152913 05/03/2025 180,00R$            

AQUALI ASSESSORIA E ANALISE LTDA 04.403.182/0001-00 3176 07/03/2025 230,00R$            

MAXIDRIN CONTROLE DE PRAGAS E SERVICOS LTDA - DDDR 11.372.630/0001-03 31483 10/03/2025 628,00R$            

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RA 50.429.810/0001-36 152914 10/03/2025 180,00R$            

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RA 50.429.810/0001-36 154149 13/03/2025 162,00R$            

VALERIA SQUISSATO DOS SANTOS 23.161.305/0001-80 347 19/03/2025 2.505,00R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO SA 33.175.360/0001-83 64186 20/03/2025 2.249,10R$         



J.P. INSTITUTO DE RADIOLOGIA LTDA EPP 55.354.021/0001-05 9666 20/03/2025 5.635,57R$         

MK SAUDE LTDA 44.851.686/0001-08 4404 20/03/2025 396,50R$            

NEOLINK TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 44.214.203/0001-56 1444267 20/03/2025 800,00R$            

PAULA APARECIDA LEITE 32.857.030/0001-05 19 20/03/2025 4.000,00R$         

WALTER FRANCO CASTILHO SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADV 53.847.334/0001-61 22 20/03/2025 5.000,00R$         

BIONEXO 04.069.709/0001-02 536393 25/03/2025 3.000,00R$         

XTURBO PROVEDOR DE INTERNET LTDA EPP 13.343.987/0001-99 759104 25/03/2025 990,00R$            

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RA 50.429.810/0001-36 156365 26/03/2025 162,00R$            

THIAGO RODRIGO HENCKLEIN 24.212.183/0001-77 1143 26/03/2025 1.268,00R$         

WARELINE DO BRASIL DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SOFTWARE LT 71.613.996/0001-59 55915 27/03/2025 3.284,75R$         

VALERIA SQUISSATO DOS SANTOS 34814970838 23.161.305/0001-80 349 28/03/2025 1.310,00R$         

LABVITTA LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS LTDA - M 10.655.840/0001-46 4730 31/03/2025 32.852,52R$       

VALERIA SQUISSATO DOS SANTOS 23.161.305/0001-80 347 18/04/2025 2.505,00R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO S/A 33.175.360/0001-83 65332 20/04/2025 2.362,91R$         

SAPRA 50.429.810/0001-36 161034 16/04/2025 162,00R$            

NEOLINK 44.214.203/0001-56 1471014 20/04/2025 800,00R$            

JOSLAINE DOS SANTOS COELHO 24.745.926/0001-74 230 20/04/2025 60,00R$              

LUCON & LUCON SOCIEDADE DE ADVOGADOS ME 09.561.276/0001-13 2751 22/04/2025 1.500,00R$         

VALERIA SQUISSATO DOS SANTOS 23.161.305/0001-80 352 07/04/2025 2.390,00R$         

JP INSTITUTO RADIOLOGIA LTDA EPP 55.354.021/0001-05 9739 20/04/2025 3.683,90R$         

WHITE MARTINS 35.820.448/0099-40 37369 30/04/2025 400,00R$            

WHITE MARTINS 35.820.448/0099-40 26812 30/04/2025 400,00R$            

VALERIA SQUISSATO DOS SANTOS 23.161.305/0001-80 352 07/05/2025 2.390,00R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO S/A 33.175.360/0001-83 65852 07/05/2025 2.362,91R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO SA 33.175.360/0001-83 63432 17/03/2025 147,40R$            

J. P. INSTITUTO DE RADIOLOGIA LTDA EPP 55.354.021/0001-05 9576 17/03/2025 686,67R$            

WARELINE DO BRASIL DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SOFTWARE LT 71.613.996/0001-59 55499 17/03/2025 215,25R$            

LABVITTA LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS LTDA - M 10.655.840/0001-46 4707 17/03/2025 2.097,63R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO SA 33.175.360/0001-83 64186 17/03/2025 147,40R$            

J.P. INSTITUTO DE RADIOLOGIA LTDA EPP 55.354.021/0001-05 9666 17/03/2025 1.136,63R$         

WARELINE DO BRASIL DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SOFTWARE LT 71.613.996/0001-59 55915 17/03/2025 215,25R$            

LABVITTA LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS LTDA - M 10.655.840/0001-46 4730 17/03/2025 2.152,83R$         

CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO S/A 33.175.360/0001-83 65332 17/03/2025 154,85R$            

JP INSTITUTO RADIOLOGIA LTDA EPP 55.354.021/0001-05 9739 17/03/2025 416,10R$            



CONTINUY SERVICOS EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO S/A 33.175.360/0001-83 65852 17/03/2025 154,85R$            

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 35.820.448/0099-40 97300576 13/03/2025 1.200,00R$         

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 35.820.448/0099-40 97300577 13/03/2025 314,98R$            

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 35.820.448/0099-40 97338662 13/03/2025 174,99R$            

SANTO ANDRE E FRUGONI LTDA  07.934.973/0001-47 13885 17/03/2025 297,00R$            

KM DO BRASIL 02.656.658/0002-62 1288 18/03/2025 6.091,79R$         

RENTER 04.810.731/0001-53 26213 20/03/2025 4.320,00R$         

KM DO BRASIL 02.656.658/0002-62 1308 22/04/2025 6.844,76R$         

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 35.820.448/0099-40 97538896 30/04/2025 314,98R$            

WHITE MARTINS GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 35.820.448/0099-40 97538895 30/04/2025 1.200,00R$         

ELEKTRO ELETR.E SERVICOS SA 02.328.280/0001-97 239074697 24/03/2025 31.356,68R$       

ELEKTRO ELETR.E SERVICOS SA 02.328.280/0001-97 29275725 23/04/2025 24.824,68R$       

TOTAL  R$     751.631,31 


